

TONY WALK

www.tonywalk.com

2024 ELECTRONIC PRESS KIT





LIVE PERFORMANCE REEL



Known as Tony Walk, this artist has captivated listeners with his music. His versatile voice spans Jazz, R&B, Gospel, and Soul, setting him apart as a standout artist.

Tony Walk isn't just a singer; he's the full package, flexing his muscles as a songwriter and producer. His debut project, "Introducing Tony Walk" gained global attention for its mix of classic tunes and messages about love, social consciousness, and equality.

Tony Walk's influence in the music industry is evident in the success of "Good Vibes Only." The title track claimed the #1 spot on Amazon Music and dominated the UK charts.

"More" made a notable debut at #5 and later secured the #1 position. Additionally, Tony's debut single, "Love Won't Let Me Wait," has consistently held the top spot on the Amazon Music R&B Soul Chart.

In collaboration with DJ Pope from Baltimore, Tony's rendition of the George Benson classic "Turn Your Love Around" has earned a spot in the Top Ten on Traxsource.

These achievements underscore Tony Walk's musical prowess, showcasing his ability to deliver soulful tunes and craft chart-topping hits.





MUSIC









MUSIC LINKS



www.tonywalk.com

PERFORMANCE DURATIONS AND PRICES:

- 15 minutes \$2,200 (with track)
- 30 minutes \$2,500 (with track)
- 1 hour \$5,000 (with track or band)

PAYMENT TERMS:

- Non-refundable Deposit: 50% of the total performance fee
- Remaining Balance: Due on the day of the performance

CANCELLATION POLICY:

- Cancellations made 30 days or more before the event:
 Full refund of the deposit.
- Cancellations made within 30 days of the event: No refund of the deposit.

BOOKING PROCESS:

- 1. Contact us to check Tony Walk's availability for your event.
- 2. Receive and review the contract with detailed terms and conditions.
- 3. Pay the non-refundable deposit (50%) to secure the date.
- 4. Finalize remaining details, and the remaining balance is due on the day of the performance.







CONTACT INFO

www.tonywalk.com

SOCIAL MEDIA











